
pachet intretinere 26095

I.D.: 40105636

Data publicarii	19.11.18	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 119,10 RON - 119,10 RON

Descriere: coltar 5 12,00 0,11 1,32 coltar 16 8,00 0,32 2,56 coltar 42x15 8,00 5,40 43,20 coltar 50x27 8,00 3,80 30,40 coltar scoica 4,00 1,26 5,04 capac 154-400 2,00 3,00 6,00 capac 154-540 2,00 2,79 5,58 spuma poliuretan 1,00 25,00 25,00
